
Subject: Undeliverable: Vision Zero
From: <MicrosoftExchange329e71ec88ae4615bbc36ab6ce41109e@lani.org>
Date: 05/31/2017 04:06 PM
To: <darin@lani.org>

Delivery has failed to these recipients or distribution lists:

Stef Dietrich <mailto:sdietrich@latourism.org>
A communication failure occurred during the delivery of this message. Microsoft Exchange 
will not try to redeliver this message for you. Please try resending this message later, 
or provide the following diagnostic text to your system administrator.

The following organization rejected your message: 
DM2GCC01FT001.mail.protection.outlook.com.

________________________________

Sent by Microsoft Exchange Server 2007 

Diagnostic information for administrators:

Generating server: LANI-DC-01.laneighborhood.local

sdietrich@latourism.org
DM2GCC01FT001.mail.protection.outlook.com #550 5.4.1 [sdietrich@latourism.org]: Recipient 
address rejected: Access denied [DM2GCC01FT001.eop-gcc01.prod.protection.outlook.com] ##

Original message headers:

Received: from LANI-DC-01.laneighborhood.local ([fe80::444:722d:8039:58b]) by
 LANI-DC-01.laneighborhood.local ([fe80::444:722d:8039:58b%11]) with mapi;
 Wed, 31 May 2017 16:06:10 -0700
From: Darin French <darin@lani.org>
To: Andrew Thomas <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Andy Pham

<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, Anne Osman <anneosman2@gmail.com>, Ariana Gomez
<ariana@fashiondistrict.org>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>, "Brian

 Miller" <granadabid@gmail.com>, Carol Schatz <cschatz@downtownla.com>,
"Central Avenue BID" <bid@centralavenuehistoricdistrict.org>, Cesar DeLa Cruz
<cesar@agora2000.net>, Chris Serrano <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>,
"Collette Hanna" <collette@downtownsm.com>, Cynthia Gibson
<ckg@ckgcommunications.net>, Dan Hoffman <info@wilmington-chamber.com>,
Danielle Condit <danielle@thescbd.com>, Darin French <darin@lani.org>,
Davilos Malila <malila@silverkingusa.com>, Devin Strecker
<devin@hollywoodbid.org>, "Don Duckworth" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Ellen

 Endo <board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Ellen Engelke <emengelke@aol.com>, Ellen
 Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Gary Russell <gary@wilshirecenter.com>, George
 Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Griffin Wright <griffin@urbandesigncenter.com>,

"Heather Boylston" <heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Henna Sherzai
<hsherzai@downtownla.com>, Hurtado Daniel <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>, "Jeff

 Zarrinam" <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Joanne Kumamoto <jkumamoto@aol.com>,
"Joe Mariani" <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, John Walker <john@thescbd.com>, "Jose

 A. Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>,
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Kathleen Rawson <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, Kathy Delle Donne
<kadedo@earthlink.net>, Katie Gibson <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>,
"Katie Keifer" <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>,
"Kraig Kojian" <KraigK@dlba.org>, Laurie Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>,
"Laurie Sale" <rehabitat@verizon.net>, Leslie Elkan
<leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>,
Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Mackenzie Carter
<mackenzie@downtownsm.com>, "Mary Paterson" <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>,
Matt Severson <matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, Miguel Vargas
<miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, "Mike Russell" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Misty

 Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, "Monica Carlos" <monica@lani.org>, Nick Griffin
<ngriffin@downtownla.com>, "Nicole Shahenian" <nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>,
Osvaldo Garcia <ogarcia@coalitionrcd.org>, Paola Flores
<paola@historiccore.bid>, "Priscilla Al Uqdah" <femology@gmail.com>, Rana

 Ghadban <exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, Rebecca Draper <rebecca@lani.org>,
Rebecca Hutchinson <rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Rena Leddy
<Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Sara Bilger <sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Seth

 Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Stef Dietrich <sdietrich@latourism.org>, Steve
 Gibson <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Bursk

<sbursk@centurycitybid.com>, Susan Levi <susan@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley
<sholley@downtownla.com>, Sylvia Bianchi
<executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, Thomas Kneafsey
<tom@metropolitanholding.com>, Tim Byk <timbyk@yahoo.com>, Todd Steadmen
<steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>,
"Laurie Sale" <laurie@palisadesbid.org>, Andy Sywak <asywak@citymb.info>

Date: Wed, 31 May 2017 16:05:33 -0700
Subject: Vision Zero
Thread-Topic: Vision Zero
Thread-Index: AdLaYith1ZtKjoT3RwOVF/F3SCnYqQ==
Message-ID: <A879EBA24BAF3D4E892B2546FA728FDC029522645D61@LANI-DC-01.laneighborhood.local>
Accept-Language: en-US
Content-Language: en-US
X-MS-Has-Attach: yes
X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:
acceptlanguage: en-US
Content-Type: multipart/mixed;

boundary="_004_A879EBA24BAF3D4E892B2546FA728FDC029522645D61LANIDC01lan_"
MIME-Version: 1.0

ForwardedMessage.eml

Subject: Vision Zero
From: Darin French <darin@lani.org>
Date: 05/31/2017 04:05 PM
To: Andrew Thomas <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Andy Pham
<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, Anne Osman <anneosman2@gmail.com>, Ariana
Gomez <ariana@fashiondistrict.org>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>,
"Brian Miller" <granadabid@gmail.com>, Carol Schatz
<cschatz@downtownla.com>, "Central Avenue BID"
<bid@centralavenuehistoricdistrict.org>, Cesar DeLa Cruz
<cesar@agora2000.net>, Chris Serrano <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>,
"Collette Hanna" <collette@downtownsm.com>, Cynthia Gibson
<ckg@ckgcommunications.net>, Dan Hoffman <info@wilmington-
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chamber.com>, Danielle Condit <danielle@thescbd.com>, Darin French
<darin@lani.org>, Davilos Malila <malila@silverkingusa.com>, Devin Strecker
<devin@hollywoodbid.org>, "Don Duckworth" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Ellen Endo <board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Ellen Engelke <emengelke@aol.com>,
Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Gary Russell <gary@wilshirecenter.com>,
George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Griffin Wright
<griffin@urbandesigncenter.com>, "Heather Boylston"
<heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Henna Sherzai
<hsherzai@downtownla.com>, Hurtado Daniel <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>,
"Jeff Zarrinam" <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Joanne Kumamoto
<jkumamoto@aol.com>, "Joe Mariani" <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, John Walker
<john@thescbd.com>, "Jose A. Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, Josh
Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Kathleen Rawson <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>,
Kathy Delle Donne <kadedo@earthlink.net>, Katie Gibson
<katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "Katie Keifer" <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry
Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, "Kraig Kojian" <KraigK@dlba.org>, Laurie
Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>, "Laurie Sale" <rehabitat@verizon.net>,
Leslie Elkan <leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Lisa Schechter
<lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>,
Mackenzie Carter <mackenzie@downtownsm.com>, "Mary Paterson"
<mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, Matt Severson
<matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, Miguel Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>,
"Mike Russell" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>,
"Monica Carlos" <monica@lani.org>, Nick Griffin <ngriffin@downtownla.com>,
"Nicole Shahenian" <nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, Osvaldo Garcia
<ogarcia@coalitionrcd.org>, Paola Flores <paola@historiccore.bid>, "Priscilla Al
Uqdah" <femology@gmail.com>, Rana Ghadban
<exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, Rebecca Draper <rebecca@lani.org>,
Rebecca Hutchinson <rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Rena Leddy
<Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Sara Bilger <sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Seth
Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Stef Dietrich <sdietrich@latourism.org>, Steve
Gibson <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Bursk
<sbursk@centurycitybid.com>, Susan Levi <susan@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley
<sholley@downtownla.com>, Sylvia Bianchi
<executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, Thomas Kneafsey
<tom@metropolitanholding.com>, Tim Byk <timbyk@yahoo.com>, Todd
Steadmen <steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>,
"Laurie Sale" <laurie@palisadesbid.org>, Andy Sywak <asywak@citymb.info>

Hi Everyone,

Tomorrow night will be the first Community Open House for the Vision Zero project in South 
Los Angeles.  It’s a great opportunity to learn about traffic safety improvements being 
planned for the area.  Please help me spread the word to your stakeholders and contacts.

Date: Thursday, June 1
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Time: 6pm to 8pm

Place: EXPO Center/Roy Anderson Rec Center

3980 Bill Robertson Ln.

Darin French

Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 S. Figueroa Street, Ste. 970

Los Angeles, CA 90017

213/627-1822 x13

213/627-1821 fax

darin@lani.org

Attachments:

ForwardedMessage.eml 966 KB

Vision Zero Updated Flyer.pdf 704 KB
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